
HOA Contact List
LOT # CUSTOMER CONTACT

1 Patel Minesh and Nalini uabrnfa@yahoo.com, patelfamily1993@yahoo.com
3 Brown Pat and Andrea hannahkatw@gmail.com, patbrown317@gmail.com
4 White Russell russgeese@gmail.com
5 Anderson Pete and Joan jmcanderson@bellsouth.net, pga@uab.edu
6 Patzkowsky/Setzer Shawn and Carrie cesetzer@gmail.com, meddleau@gmail.com
8 Reid Dennis and Elaine dreid@reidconstruction.net, epreid@bellsouth.net
9 Puffer Chris and Jeannette nettesp@icloud.com, cpuffer55@icloud.com
10 Miller Mark Miller and Stefanie markmiller315@gmail.com, stefzal@gmail.com
12 Ballard Jim and Susan susie99@charter.net
13 LeCroy Jim and June lecroyjj@gmail.com, jimlecroyjr@gmail.com
14 Oswald Sharon sharonoswald007@gmail.com
15 Wheeler Clay and Kate clay.wheeler99@gmail.com, katewheeler24@gmail.com
16 Irwin John and Julie john.irwin@bellsouth.net, julieirwin0816@gmail.com
17 Canfield Greg and Denise greg.canfieldd@commerce.alabama.gov
18 Fortner Joey and Ann joeyfortner@gmail.com, annelovette53@gmail.com
19 Blasey Tom and Lisa tblasey@verizon.net, blaseyfamily@verizon.net
20 Graves Corbin and Barbara Graves Gravesbk@comcast.net
21 Luttrell Robert and Kim rluttrell@luttrellwoodworks.com, kimluttrell@gmail.com
26 Thompson Richard and Martha drmarmar@bellsouth.net
28 Spec / Parade Byrom Building


